
Raynes 
Park 

Burglary in a Dwelling WESTCOOMBE 
AVENUE 

Male has broken into an upstairs rear 
bedroom. Untidy search performed in 
one room. 

03/01/2024 
19:00:00 

03/01/2024 
19:21:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

BEVERLEY WAY victim reported that unknown 
suspects have broken into the 
vehicle 

07/01/2024 
16:00:00 

07/01/2024 
17:00:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Burglary in a Dwelling AMITY GROVE sister has entered property and taken 
items and will not give keys back 

08/01/2024 
13:37:00 

  

Raynes 
Park 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

AMITY GROVE Vehicle broken into and items stolen 
from inside 

10/01/2024 
20:00:00 

10/01/2024 
20:05:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

WEST BARNES LANE Theft of Motorcycle - stolen while 
parked on the street and locks had 
been cut - no tracking device noted - 
possible CCTV but timeframe is not 
within a reasonable period for 
trawling - no witness 

12/01/2024 
17:00:00 

14/01/2024 
08:30:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

DUPONT ROAD SUSPECT HAS STOLEN TWO 
PRAMS FROM VEHICLE 

14/01/2024 
19:00:00 

15/01/2024 
17:00:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

DUPONT ROAD victim reporting theft from motor 
vehicle 

03/12/2023 
15:00:00 

03/12/2023 
16:00:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

BUSHEY ROAD Victim's door are broken by her 
workman and this caused that Victim 
have not access to her home 

17/01/2024 
14:00:00 

17/01/2024 
18:15:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

KINGSTON ROAD Attempted theft from Motor vehicle 16/01/2024 
18:00:00 

16/01/2024 
18:30:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Burglary in a Dwelling CLIFTON PARK 
AVENUE 

Victim left bag by the entrance of her 
flat on side table. Her bag was taken 
from flat and her card was used in 
Sainburys, however the card was 
declined and no money taken. Bag 
returned, left outside flat with nothing 
stolen. 

16/01/2024 
16:00:00 

18/01/2024 
10:00:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

BUSHEY ROAD Theft from motor vehicle - window 
smashed and Gucci handbag stolen 
from vehicle. 

21/01/2024 
10:30:00 

  



Raynes 
Park 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

WEST BARNES LANE WINDOW SMASHED AND BAG 
STOLEN 

21/01/2024 
11:09:00 

21/01/2024 
11:09:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

BUSHEY ROAD 2 suspects wearing balaclavas have 
stolen bicycle from school premises 

22/01/2024 
13:05:00 

22/01/2024 
13:10:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CLIFTON PARK 
AVENUE 

Theft from MV overnight by suspect 
unknown. Suspect not seen. No CC 
TV. Victim could not be reached 
when contacted on provided number. 
NFDs. 

21/01/2024 
19:00:00 

22/01/2024 
08:00:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

LAMBTON ROAD DPD Van drilled intro and a parcel 
stolen 

29/01/2024 
12:12:00 

29/01/2024 
12:15:00 

 

 


