Raynes Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	WESTCOOMBE AVENUE	Male has broken into an upstairs rear bedroom. Untidy search performed in one room.	03/01/2024 19:00:00	03/01/2024 19:21:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	BEVERLEY WAY	victim reported that unknown suspects have broken into the vehicle	07/01/2024 16:00:00	07/01/2024 17:00:00
Raynes Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	AMITY GROVE	sister has entered property and taken items and will not give keys back	08/01/2024 13:37:00	
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	AMITY GROVE	Vehicle broken into and items stolen from inside	10/01/2024 20:00:00	10/01/2024 20:05:00
Raynes Park	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	WEST BARNES LANE	Theft of Motorcycle - stolen while parked on the street and locks had been cut - no tracking device noted - possible CCTV but timeframe is not within a reasonable period for trawling - no witness	12/01/2024 17:00:00	14/01/2024 08:30:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	DUPONT ROAD	SUSPECT HAS STOLEN TWO PRAMS FROM VEHICLE	14/01/2024 19:00:00	15/01/2024 17:00:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	DUPONT ROAD	victim reporting theft from motor vehicle	03/12/2023 15:00:00	03/12/2023 16:00:00
Raynes Park	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	BUSHEY ROAD	Victim's door are broken by her workman and this caused that Victim have not access to her home	17/01/2024 14:00:00	17/01/2024 18:15:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	KINGSTON ROAD	Attempted theft from Motor vehicle	16/01/2024 18:00:00	16/01/2024 18:30:00
Raynes Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	CLIFTON PARK AVENUE	Victim left bag by the entrance of her flat on side table. Her bag was taken from flat and her card was used in Sainburys, however the card was declined and no money taken. Bag returned, left outside flat with nothing stolen.	16/01/2024 16:00:00	18/01/2024 10:00:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	BUSHEY ROAD	Theft from motor vehicle - window smashed and Gucci handbag stolen from vehicle.	21/01/2024 10:30:00	

Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	WEST BARNES LANE	WINDOW SMASHED AND BAG STOLEN	21/01/2024 11:09:00	21/01/2024 11:09:00
Raynes Park	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	BUSHEY ROAD	2 suspects wearing balaclavas have stolen bicycle from school premises	22/01/2024 13:05:00	22/01/2024 13:10:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	CLIFTON PARK AVENUE	Theft from MV overnight by suspect unknown. Suspect not seen. No CC TV. Victim could not be reached when contacted on provided number. NFDs.	21/01/2024 19:00:00	22/01/2024 08:00:00
Raynes	Theft From Motor	LAMBTON ROAD	DPD Van drilled intro and a parcel	29/01/2024	29/01/2024
Park	vehicle		stolen	12:12:00	12:15:00